
ALL-DAY DINING MENU
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Sandwiches
Tandoori Chicken Wrap
Tandoori Spiced Chicken, Cheese, Green Chili, 
Onion, Tomato, Tortilla Bread, Chips

1,800

Mount Club
Three-layered Sandwich with Chicken, Bacon, Egg, 
Crispy Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Chips

2,200

Grill
Barramundi
Seer Fish
King Prawns
Chicken
Pork Chop
Angus Beef Tenderloin

2,500
2,500
2,200
2,000
2,200

10,500

Served with your choice of Sauce & Side 
Sauce - Teriyaki Glaze / Béarnaise Sauce / Peppercorn Jus /                    
Mustard Jus / Barbecue Sauce / Lemon Butter Sauce 
Side - French Fries / Charred Root Vegetables / Garlic Spinach /
Steamed Rice / Mashed Potatoes / Boiled Vegetables

Snacks
Sri Lankan Patties 900

Vegetable Patties 700

Chinese Roll 600

Vegetable Roll 500

Chili and Cheese Toast Bites 900

Fried, Homemade, Fish or Chicken Patties (4 Pieces)

Homemade, Vegetable Patties - (4 Pieces)

Fried, Homemade, Fish or Chicken Roll (2 Pieces)

Homemade, Vegetable Roll (2 Pieces)

Green Chili, Egg, Cheddar Cheese

Starters and Salads
Vietnamese Vegetable Summer Roll
Mint, Coriander, Hoisin-Sesame Dip

1,200

Caesar Salad
Anchovy Dressing, Garlic Croutons, Egg, Parmesan Cheese

1,500

Vegan Caesar Salad
Smokey Dressing, Garlic Croutons, Spiced Chickpeas

900

Prawn Cocktail
Marie Rose Sauce, Melba Toast

1,600

Crispy Bacon
1,200Grilled Chicken

Soup
French Onion Soup
Cheddar Cheese Toast

1,000

Egg Noodle Soup
Prawns, Calamari, Tofu, Mushrooms, Baby Bok Choy

1,100

Mains
Biryani
Long Grain Basmati Rice flavored with Exotic Spices

2,400Chicken
1,400Vegetable

Traditional Lamprais
Short Grain Rice, Sautéed Onions, Spices, Ghee Cooked  Meat,
Served with Chicken, Mutton, Liver, Egg and Beef Cutlet

1,900

Fried Rice
Egg, Vegetables, Coriander, Prawn Crackers

Nasi Goreng
Indonesian Style Fried Rice, Chicken Satay, Fried Egg,
Shrimp, Chicken, Beef

1,900

Rice and Curry - Tiffin
Basmati Rice with Three Vegetable Curries of the Day,
Traditional Condiments

2,200Prawn Curry
2,000Old Fashioned Chicken Curry
2,300White Fish Stew
2,200Pork Black Pepper Curry
2,200Beef Curry

Kottu
Godamba Roti, Vegetables, Green Chili, Curry Leaves, Onion

1,600Chicken
1,950Beef
1,050Vegetable

Pasta

2,000

Spaghetti

1,700

Penne

Chicken Lasagna

1,800

Vegetable Lasagna

2,200

Bangers and Mash
Chicken Bockwurst Sausages, Mashed Potatoes, 
Onion Gravy

1,700

Barramundi Fish in Beer Batter
Chips, Tartar Sauce

1,900

2,050Chicken
2,450Seafood

Devilled Bites

Devilled Chicken 1,600
Devilled Prawns 2,000
Hot Butter Cuttlefish 1,900

Capsicum, Onion, Green Chili, Curry Leaves with House
Chili Sauce

Desserts
Watalappan 750

Crème Caramel 700

Butterscotch Cheesecake 850

Slow Cooked, Sri Lankan Coconut & Jaggery Pudding
with Nutmeg & Cardamom

Custard Dessert with a layer of Caramel Sauce

Mango, Passion Salsa, Pistachio Brittle

Sticky Date Pudding with Caramel Toffee Sauce 750

Tropical Fresh Fruit Salad 850

Ice Cream 300

Moist Sponge Cake with Dates

Seasonal Fruits

One Scoop of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate Ice Cream

1,100Vegetable

Served with your choice of Sauce
Tomato Basil / Chcken Bolognese / Carbonara / Arrabbiata /
Aglio E Olio

Prices are exclusive of all taxes and service charge.
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Baked Crab 1,600
Mesclun Salad, Lime, Cheddar Cheese 

F

1,500


